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1 75333 Aqsa Khalid Khalid Khan F 6-Oct-2006 Swabi 1015 1100 FBISE 1126 1200 2024 187 192 196 BISEMDN 1620234887660 5640386 167 180 2025 93.1495

2 74241 Safa Marwa Qurban Hussain F 7-Jul-2006 Mansehra 1014 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1143 1200 2025 197 193 192 BISEAbbotabad 1350327986352 5120772 163 180 2025 92.5960

3 76845 Ali Zar Farman Rafique M 27-Feb-2006 Abbottabad 1026 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1082 1200 2024 192 185 193 BISEAbbotabad 3520280035873 5111118 169 180 2025 92.3384

4 74864 Zain ul abideen Aamir waseem M 3-Feb-2007 Nowshera 1043 1100 BISEMDN 1085 1200 2025 190 171 190 BISEMDN 1720204371127 5700351 168 180 2025 92.3152

5 74557 Waleed Ahmed Munir Ahmed M 15-Mar-2005 Mansehra 929 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1081 1200 2025 185 183 192 BISEAbbotabad 1350325038167 5111718 172 180 2025 92.2566

6 75342 Mareena Azeem Ullah Khan F 9-Feb-2006 Swabi 1037 1100 FBISE 1112 1200 2025 189 186 194 BISEMDN 1620291125692 5720067 163 180 2025 91.7717

7 75594 Rafia mashal Toufiq ullah F 10-May-2007 Nowshera 1025 1100 BISEMDN 1062 1200 2025 194 170 178 BISEP 1720206831812 5761353 169 180 2025 91.6626

8 75553 Ayesha Tul Ain Liaquat Ali Awan F 11-Nov-2006 Abbottabad 1047 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1093 1200 2024 188 181 189 BISEAbbotabad 1310130334846 5120751 164 180 2025 91.5071

9 80406 Abdul Rafay Waqar ahmad M 16-Jan-2005 Abbottabad 1007 1100 FBISE 1017 1100 2023 190 187 184 FBISE 1310156570371 5130767 161 180 2025 90.8586

10 74224 Hafsah Mehmood Khurshid Mehmood F 21-Apr-2004 Balakot 1056 1100 FBISE 1095 1200 2025 190 188 177 BISEAbbotabad 1350152004348 5111287 161 180 2025 90.8222

11 76743 Sara Abid Abid Zeb Khan F 10-Jan-2006 Abbottabad 1064 1100 FBISE 1007 1100 2024 181 185 178 FBISE 1310129974468 5110636 160 180 2025 90.7354

12 83431 Aleena Mohammad Nadeem Mohammed Nadeem F 8-May-2009 Nowshera 1041 1100 BISEP 1122 1200 2025 195 183 186 BISEP 1720142710984 5730515 154 180 2025 89.6414

13 74020 ALEENA MUHAMMAD NADEEM Mohammad Nadeem F 8-May-2009 Nowshera 1041 1100 BISEP 1122 1200 2025 195 183 186 BISEP 1720142710984 5730515 154 180 2025 89.6414

14 77178 Aslam Shah Syed Nawaz Ali Shah M 28-Sep-2005 Battagram 987 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1086 1200 2024 190 181 190 BISEAbbotabad 1320238384755 5120572 157 180 2025 88.7838

15 78856 Mikaeel Khan Swati Abid Iqbal Swati M 10-Aug-2004 Abbottabad 760 900 IBCC 982 1100 2024 186 180 179 FBISE 1310194772501 5120886 160 180 2025 88.5980

16 77602 Saad Ahmad Sarir Ahmad M 22-Mar-2008 Charsadda 1036 1100 IBCC 998 1100 2025 170 170 170 IBCC 1710209529509 2530146 153 180 2025 88.2091

17 75696 Imama Basharat Sardar Basharat Din F 17-Mar-2007 Abbottabad 959 1100 BISEAbbotabad 944 1100 2025 167 165 182 FBISE 1310303351612 5110498 154 180 2025 85.8232

18 74237 Wajeeha Noor Liaqat Ali Khan F 1-Mar-2007 Lower_Dir 1042 1100 BISEMalakand 1060 1200 2025 168 182 165 BISEMalakand 1530742855998 5310012 137 180 2025 82.8616

19 81421 Sara Noaman Noaman Shamim F 6-May-2006 Peshawar 921 1100 IBCC 885 1100 2024 150 150 130 IBCC 1730194131284 5650101 151 180 2025 82.4990

20 73744 Behram Khan Naveed Khan M 3-Oct-2006 Peshawar 921 1100 IBCC 895 1100 2025 150 150 150 IBCC 1730117017053 5630071 143 180 2025 80.6404

21 77874 Shams Ul Arifeen Abdul Sattar M 1-Jul-2007 Peshawar 1007 1100 BISEP 1112 1200 2024 184 192 190 BISEP 1730114829427 5650852 117 180 2025 78.7212

22 83413 Hafsa Hameed Ashfaq hameed F 19-Mar-2006 Peshawar 975 1100 BISEP 1029 1200 2024 169 163 177 BISEP 1730167757166 5720020 127 180 2025 78.4414

23 76417 Aruba Ali Ali Nawaz F 28-Dec-2006 Mardan 1041 1100 BISEMDN 1094 1200 2025 191 175 172 BISEP 1610219750934 5610269 115 180 2025 77.8748

24 79635 Ghazan Khan Hamayun Khan M 16-Oct-2007 Lower_Dir 977 1100 BISEMalakand 998 1200 2025 172 158 160 BISEP 1530299594691 5650109 125 180 2025 76.8707

25 81383 Ayesha Shahid Qaiser Shahid F 13-Aug-2006 Mardan 1005 1100 FBISE 1063 1200 2024 190 174 174 BISEMDN 1610148319054 5510524 115 180 2025 76.5141

26 83400 Arzu syed Rasool said F 30-Nov-2006 Buner 929 1100 BISEMDN 1074 1200 2024 93 90 92 BISEMDN 1510170427170 5641060 114 180 2025 75.9121

27 75663 Hafsa Khan Dilawar Khan F 15-Dec-2006 Peshawar 1032 1100 BISEP 1072 1200 2024 179 178 178 BISEP 1730156392604 5720454 110 180 2025 75.6707

28 81802 Muhammad Ibrahim Khan Tufail Ahmed M 3-Feb-2008 Swabi 1016 1100 IBCC 975 1100 2025 178 174 172 IBCC 1310157586053 2530182 111 180 2025 75.5242

29 75042 Shefa khan Mumtaz Ali khan F 7-Feb-2008 Swabi 853 1100 Other 851 1100 2025 81 85 89 Other 1730156790734 5510441 125 180 2025 73.4222

30 76701 Sabih Ullah Latif Ullah M 31-Oct-2007 Malakand 1032 1100 BISEP 989 1200 2025 176 144 161 BISEP 1540242454773 5720653 109 180 2025 72.6263

31 83409 Parvesh Kumar Ramesh Kumar M 12-Sep-2007 other 983 1100 Other 955 1100 2025 191 191 194 Other 4410120341791 41589 103 180 2025 72.2748

32 77557 HOORAIN MAQSOOD MAQSOOD UR REHMAN F 4-Feb-2008 Peshawar 982 1100 FBISE 1002 1200 2025 180 152 151 BISEP 1730111808670 5630338 106 180 2025 71.7717

33 81801 Serin Hussain Shah Hussain F 14-Jan-2008 Swat 844 1100 BISESwat 944 1200 2025 148 130 160 BISESwat 1560257608646 5810486 115 180 2025 71.0838

34 79690 Moaaz Sohrab Khan M 4-Feb-2007 Malakand 789 1100 FBISE 787 1100 2023 121 101 114 FBISE 9040301861173 2530140 112 180 2025 66.9020

1. Mere figuring in this order of merit shall not confer any right of admission on the candidate if he/she is otherwise found ineligible on detection of any error/mistake/fraud/misrepresentation at any stage of admissions. As per Clause 12 of Admission Policy "All admissions will be provisional. All 
certificates or any other documents submitted with the application form will be subject to verification. Any candidate whose documents are found incorrect or false / forged in any way, or whose authentication is doubtful rendering him/her ineligible for admission under the rules, will be struck off 
from the college roll and legal action may be taken under the criminal and civil law against him/her". 
2. Candidates are instructed to appear before placement/Interview committee as per schedule uploaded on https://cas.kmu.edu.pk
3. Upon placment in a particular college canidate will be given fee deposit slip for the category of his/her admission. In case the admission fee is not deposited within three working days, right of the candidate for admission shall stand cancelled. The vacant seat shall be offered to the next candidate on merit. 
4. The candidates are further directed to report to the office of Dean /Principal of the concerned Colleges for other codal formalities to be fulfilled as required by the respective institute within three days positively.  
5. The Chairman Provincial Admission Committee shall have the power to review the merit lists in case of any bonafide error, lapse, mistake, fraud or misrepresentation that occurs or is brought to his notice before/during the completion of admission process or thereafter and the merit lists will be amended 
accordingly.
6. Admission under this category shall be governed by the PM&DC Medical and Dental Undergraduate Education (Admissions, Curriculum, and Conduct) Regulations 2025, Chapter 2, Section 7(f). Final adjustment of fees shall be made by the concerned college.
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